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Objectives

 Develop an EAWG community
* Develop a working group ethos

 Introduce Ecosystem Services Theme
(EST)

 Agree EAWG's role and remit
 |dentify shared interests
e Discuss EAWG future meetings
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Agenda

13:00
13:30

14:00

14:20

14:50

15:20

15:50
16:00

Lunch and sign in

Welcome & housekeeping
Roundtable introductions

Ecosystem Services Theme: Concepts, Terminology and challenges
Discussion

Role, Remit and Activities of EAWG
Discussion

Introducing ‘mapping’ exercise
Mapping exercise over Coffee

Proposals for future EAWG workshops
Discussion

Summing up and action points
Finish
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Introductions

Please tell us your:

e Name

e Organisation

 Interest in ecosystem services and/or
ecosystem approaches

 WWhy you wanted to attend today’s
meeting?
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