## Welcome to the First EAWG (Ecosystem Approach Working Group)

Kirsty Blackstock, The James Hutton Institute

10th August 2011

## **Objectives**

- Develop an EAWG community
- Develop a working group ethos
- Introduce Ecosystem Services Theme (EST)
- Agree EAWG's role and remit
- Identify shared interests
- Discuss EAWG future meetings

## Agenda

13:00	Lunch and sign in
13:30	Welcome & housekeeping Roundtable introductions
14:00	Ecosystem Services Theme: Concepts, Terminology and challenges Discussion
14:20	Role, Remit and Activities of EAWG Discussion
14:50	Introducing 'mapping' exercise Mapping exercise over Coffee
15:20	Proposals for future EAWG workshops Discussion
15:50	Summing up and action points
16:00	Finish
The state of the second	

## Introductions

Please tell us your:

- Name
- Organisation
- Interest in ecosystem services and/or ecosystem approaches
- Why you wanted to attend today's meeting?